Byrne/JAG - Grants Review Committee Recommendation

30-Nov-2017

Grant No.

18-A4254AD11
18-B6063AD15
18-A4255AD11
18-B6064AD15
18-A4273AD12
18-B6066AD15
18-A4275AD12
18-A4277AD12
18-A4276AD12
18-A4278AD12
18-A4279AD12
18-A4256AD11
18-B4036AD15
18-B6069AD15
18-B6070AD15
18-A4257AD11
18-A4259AD11
18-A4280AD12
18-B6073AD15
18-A4258AD11
18-A4281AD12
18-B6074AD15
18-B6075AD15
18-A4260AD11
18-A4261AD11
18-B6077AD15
18-A4262AD11
18-A4272AD11
18-A4263AD11

18-A4264AD11
18-A4286AD12
18-A4265AD11
18-A4282AD12

Location

Albemarle
Albemarle
Arlington
Bedford

Boys & Girls Club

Buena Vista
Caroline

Central Shenandoah

Central Va. CJA
Chesterfield

Clever Com. in Action
Dept., Crim Just Srvs.

Fairfax
Frederick
Galax

Hampton
Hampton
Hampton
Hampton
Hampton Roads
Hanover

James City
James City
Loudoun
Lynchburg
Martinsville
Lynchburg
New River CJA
Newport News

Norfolk
Norfolk
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Jurisdiction

County
County
County
County
Other
City
County
Other
Other
County
Other
State
County
County
City
City
City
City
City
Other
County
County
County
County
City
City
City
Other
City

City
City
City
City

Agency

Local Administration
Police Dept.

Police Dept.

Sheriff's Office
Local Administration
Police Dept.

Sheriff's Office

Regional Training Acad.
Regional Training Acad.

Police Dept.
Priv/NonProfit

Dept. of Crim. Just Svcs.

Ct Services Unit
Sheriff's Office
Police Dept.

Police Dept.

Local Administration
Police Dept.

Police Dept.
Regional Jail
Sheriff's Office
Police Dept.

Police Dept.

Local Administration
Local Administration
Police Dept.

Local Administration

Regional Training Acad.

Sheriff's Office

Local Administration
Police Dept.
Local Administration
Police Dept.

DCJS

$50,000
$18,000
$17,170
$4,692
$48,581
$36,000
$25,052
$149,930
$91,610
$12,331
$50,000
$82,962
$84,150
$18,000
$15,012
$25,000
$30,000
$150,000
$18,000
$13,944
$25,000
$11,402
$11,200
$50,000
$50,000
$17,775
$20,812
$25,000
$50,000

$33,960
$20,699
$19,544
$25,000

$ Requested
Local

$0
$2,000
$0
$521
$0
$4,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$9,350
$2,000
$1,668
$0

$0

$0
$2,000
$0

$0
$1,140
$1,120
$0

$0
$1,975
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

Total

$50,000
$20,000
$17,170
$5,213
$48,581
$40,000
$25,052
$149,930
$91,610
$12,331
$50,000
$82,962
$93,500
$20,000
$16,680
$25,000
$30,000
$150,000
$20,000
$13,944
$25,000
$12,542
$12,320
$50,000
$50,000
$19,750
$20,812
$25,000
$50,000

$33,960
$20,699
$19,544
$25,000

DCJS

$50,000
$18,000
$17,170
$4,692
$48,581
$36,000
$0
$148.,430
$91,610
$12,331
$0
$82,962
$84,150
$18,000
$15,012
$25,000
$30,000
$71,543
$0
$13,944
$25,000
$11,402
$11,200
$50,000
$50,000
$17,775
$20,812
$25,000
$50,000

$33,960
$20,699
$19,544

$0

$ Recommended
Local

$0
$2,000
$0
$521
$0
$4,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$9,350
$2,000
$1,668
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,140
$1,120
$0

$0
$1,975
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

Total

$50,000
$20,000
$17,170
$5,213
$48,581
$40,000
$0
$148.,430
$91,610
$12,331
$0
$82,962
$93,500
$20,000
$16,680
$25,000
$30,000
$71,543
$0
$13,944
$25,000
$12,542
$12,320
$50,000
$50,000
$19,750
$20,812
$25,000
$50,000

$33,960
$20,699
$19,544

$0



Grant No.

18-B6083AD15
18-B6084AD15
18-A4283AD12
18-A4284AD12
18-B6085AD15
18-A4266AD11
18-A4287ADI11
18-B6088AD15
18-A4285AD12
18-A4267AD11
18-B6095AD15
18-A4268AD11
18-A4269AD11
18-A4274AD12
18-A4270AD11
18-B6101ADI15
18-A4271ADI11

Location

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Prince William
Prince William
Radford
Richmond
Richmond
Roanoke
Roanoke County
Smyth

Suffolk

Va. Indigent Defense

Jurisdiction

City
City
County
County
City
City
City
City
County
County
City
State

Va. LE Assistance Pgm Other

Va. Capitol Police

State

VPI & State University School

Winchester
Wise

City
County

Agency

Police Dept.

Police Dept.

Police Dept.

Police Dept.

Police Dept.

Police Dept.

Local Administration
Police Dept.

Police Dept.

Sheriff's Office

Police Dept.

Other Non -Crim Just Ag
Other Non-Crim Just Ag
Other Non-Crim Just Ag
Campus Police

Police Dept.

Police Dept.

Grant Program Total:

DCIJS

$18,000
$18,000
$25,000
$6,383
$15,600
$6,500
$50,000
$18,000
$142,619
$11,275
$16,996
$47,000
$25,000
$124,479
$100,000
$18,000
$25,000

$1,968,678

$ Requested
Local

$2,000
$2,000
$0
$0
$1,560
$0
$0
$2,000
$0
$0
$2,474
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,000
$0

$37,808

Total

$20,000
$20,000
$25,000
$6,383
$17,160
$6,500
$50,000
$20,000
$142,619
$11,275
$19,470
$47,000
$25,000
$124,479
$100,000
$20,000
$25,000

$2,006,486

DCJS

$18,000
$18,000
$0

$0

$0
$6,500
$50,000
$18,000
$139,473
$0
$16,996
$47,000
$25,000
$124,479
$100,000
$18,000
$25,000

$1,709,265

$ Recommended
Local

$2,000
$2,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,000
$0
$0
$2,474
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,000
$0

$34,248

Total

$20,000
$20,000
$0

$0

$0
$6,500
$50,000
$20,000
$139,473
$0
$19,470
$47,000
$25,000
$124,479
$100,000
$20,000
$25,000

$1,743,513



